

Special Case No. 99 of 2022.(CIS NO-182/2022)
CNR Number :WBDD01-002853-2022 (JO Code : WB00779)
Present : Mr. M.K. Prasad

25/31-07-2023 The case is fixed for production(1), appearance(1) & report in final form.

No step is taken by accused **Kaimuddin Miah** on court bail, is absent today and accused **Debendra Ahuja @ Chintu Ahuja** is produced from J.C. through V.C. and further remanded to J.C. till next date.

No report has been received against accused Debendra Ahuja @ Chintu Ahuja. Fix **11-08-2023** for production(1), appearance(1) & report in final form against accused Debendra Ahuja @ Chintu Ahuja.

D/ C by me

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.